
PERIODO VALOR M2 LEED SILVER INDICE VARIACION MENSUAL 
VARIACION ACUMULADA  

ANUAL

DICIEMBRE 2019 73.655,43$                       1401,09 3,55% 3,55%
ENERO 2020 77.307,10$                       1470,56 4,96% 8,50%
FEBRERO 2020 79.450,47$                       1511,33 2,77% 11,28%
MARZO 2020 80.995,54$                       1540,72 1,94% 13,22%
ABRIL 2020 82.399,12$                       1567,42 1,73% 14,95%
MAYO 2020 85.189,31$                       1620,50 3,39% 18,34%
JUNIO 2020 88.284,81$                       1679,38 3,63% 21,97%
JULIO 2020 90.250,42$                       1716,77 2,23% 24,20%
AGOSTO 2020 92.132,68$                       1752,57 2,09% 26,29%
SEPTIEMBRE 2020 94.831,05$                       1803,90 2,93% 29,22%
OCTUBRE 2020 98.307,62$                       1870,04 3,67% 32,88%
NOVIEMBRE 2020 104.911,44$                    1995,66 6,72% 39,60%
DICIEMBRE 2020 111.851,62$                    2127,67 6,62% 46,21%
VARIACION ACUMULADO INTERANUAL 46,21%
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